VOLEVATCH

ORFEVRE DU BAIN

200

Y

110 min
154 max.

®50 L

200

)

_1

(<]
o ™
O ~
N S
r
Handcrafted with finest raw materials. Manufacture Volevatch 1 bis place Jean-Jaurés - 80130 Tully
Date / Date - Référence : B/SF-3R-02 Echelle : G@_
1 6/1 0/201 2 Slphon de SOI 1 :3 Tolérances / Tolerances : +/- 5mm
. . Unités / units : mm/°/gr
Matiore - Laiton massif Floor drain, Arabesque model, straight outlet, 200x200 Format:
Raw Material : Massive bras A4 Page: 1/1
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